
                    Recital & Event  
              Schedule    2022 – 2023 

 

Week of September 12 Private Lessons Begin  

Friday, October 21 Halloween Party   6-8 pm 

Friday, November 18 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, December 2 Strings Christmas Recital   6 pm 

Friday, December 9 Piano Christmas Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm 

& 7:30 pm 

Friday, February 10 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

 
Saturday April 1 

Fundraising  
Pasta Dinner & Concert                 5pm 

Friday, April 14 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, May 12 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, May 26 Strings Spring Recital                               6 pm 

Friday, June 2  Piano Spring Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm 

& 7:30 pm 

 
“Everyone has a sprout of talent.” Dr. Shinichi Suzuki 

Recital and Event Etiquette: 
1. Please arrive 15 minutes early to ensure a prompt start time. 
2. Please dress appropriately for the occasion. Recitals and public performances are formal events so 

please avoid jeans, running shoes, t-shirts, etc. A costume for the Halloween Party is encouraged! 
3. Please feel free to invite friends and family to celebrate the accomplishments of performers and 

parents! 


